
50m

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3119 ESCUELA AINZUA MARIO Sala Dominicos
2 3639 GARETA ALBO CARMEN EA AD Pirineos
3 3055 CHAMORRO GORDUN PABLO Marianistas El Pilar
4 3791 Andres Andreu Daniela Cristo Rey
5 3552 MARCEN ARRIBAS CRISTINA Marianistas El Pilar
6 3106 GARCIA AYLAGAS MARTIN Atletismo Trials
7 3052 Isarri Barge Daniel Stadium Casablanca
8 3001 Andrés Berna Hugo Alcampo Scorpio-71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3177 CASAUS CALLES HÉCTOR Romareda CD
2 3258 PEREZ CALLES NICOLAS La Estrella
3 3506 Garza Calvo Zoe Alcampo Scorpio-71
4 3551 MONEDERO CAÑADA VALERIA Marianistas El Pilar
5 3500 Aguaviva Carramiñana Marta Alcampo Scorpio-71
6 3527 GAMARRA CASCAN CECILIA Zaragoza Atletismo
7 3121 LAGO CEBRIAN MARCO Sala Dominicos
8 3224 SAENZ CHERKASHIN MARK CA CUARTE

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3533 MILLAN CHIRIFE EMILIA Zaragoza Atletismo
2 3534 MILLAN CHIRIFE ELOISA Zaragoza Atletismo
3 3624 GARCIA CIORDIA LUCIA Atletismo Alas
4 3118 MORALES CISTERNA ANDRES Sala Dominicos
5 3023 CARRASCO CUBERO MATEO Zaragoza Atletismo
6 3637 MARTINEZ DAGA CARLA EA AD Pirineos
7 3184 ROCHE DE DIEGO EDUARDO Romareda CD
8 3280 NOTIVOL DE LA TINA DAVID Grupo Ciempiés

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3205 HERMOSILLA DELGADO LORIEN Zaragoza Atletismo
2 3548 DELGADO DELSO CARMEN Marianistas El Pilar
3 3563 ALMERGE ESTEBAN INES Marianistas El Pilar
4 3054 SISAMON ESTEBANEZ PABLO Marianistas El Pilar
5 3724 GOMEZ ESTERAS ERIKA CA CUARTE
6 3556 CARDONA FERNANDEZ DE ALARCONLUCIA Marianistas El Pilar
7 3505 Fuertes Ferrer Leire Alcampo Scorpio-71
8 3120 ZALABARDO FRAILE IKER Sala Dominicos

3

APELLIDOS
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APELLIDOS
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APELLIDOS



SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3223 MEDRANO FRANCO JOHN CD Montes de Castellar
2 3123 EZQUERRA GALLARDO ERIK CA Utebo
3 3061 VECINO GARCIA JUAN Marianistas El Pilar
4 3513 Pardo García Martina Alcampo Scorpio-71
5 3236 BALDOVIN GOMEZ NICOLAS Atletismo Alas
6 3209 PARRA GONZALEZ JAN Zaragoza Atletismo
7 3561 CASAS ALCAZAR VICTORIA Marianistas El Pilar
8 3794 Verón Goyeneche Maria Cristo Rey

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3768 TAPIA GRASA MARA La Estrella
2 3682 Amorós Gregorio Clara Rainbow Team
3 3526 FANDOS IGADO JULIA Zaragoza Atletismo
4 3199 Anciso Guallar Raúl Escuela Zenit
5 3520 Lopez Hernandez Paola Escuela Zenit
6 3140 OLMO HUERTAS DANIEL Atletismo Alas
7 3038 FANDOS IGADO JOSE Zaragoza Atletismo
8 3178 CIVEIRA IBOR MATEO Romareda CD

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3683 Amorós Gregorio Lucia Rainbow Team
2 3139 OLMO HUERTAS GONZALO Atletismo Alas
3 3047 RUIZ LAMPLE ARTURO Zaragoza Atletismo
4 3069 MOMPEL LAPETRA NICOLAS Zaragoza Atletismo
5 3034 CECILIO LAVILLA ALEX Zaragoza Atletismo
6 3170 Cortes Lázaro Daniel Enrique De Ossó
7 3733 BASCUAS LOPEZ TERESA Sansueña
8 3530 LOPEZ LOPEZ IXEYA Zaragoza Atletismo

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3531 LOPEZ LOPEZ MARA Zaragoza Atletismo
3 3565 MORENO LOPEZ ELENA Atletismo Trials
4 3681 Martínez Lorente Lucía Rainbow Team
5 3021 Gil Lorente Pablo Escuela Zenit
6 3571 ALVAREZ MANRIQUE ALICIA Zaragoza Atletismo
7 3550 ALONSO MARCO EMMA Marianistas El Pilar
8 3616 HERNANDEZ MARGELI ALBA CA Utebo

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3173 MONCIN MARQUINA MARIO Enrique De Ossó
3 3789 GARCIA MENDIETA ALICIA Grupo Ciempiés
4 3063 BLANCO MONTAÑES ALVARO Marianistas El Pilar
5 3107 LASA MORENO ADRIAN Atletismo Trials
6 3504 Fernandez Mouhou Salma Alcampo Scorpio-71
7 3570 HERMOSA PARDOS MIKA Zaragoza Atletismo
8 3538 SERRANO PAREJO TRIANA Zaragoza Atletismo

8

APELLIDOS

9

APELLIDOS

6

APELLIDOS

7

APELLIDOS

APELLIDOS

5



SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3051 Paris Pelet Daniel Stadium Casablanca
3 3102 LOPEZ PEÑA PEDRO Atletismo Trials
4 3255 Bandres Pina Ismael Escuela Zenit
5 3246 RUIZ PORTA DARIO CA Santa Isabel
6 3138 JULIAN PRIETO DENIS Atletismo Alas
7 3734 DE LA NAVA PUEYO PAULA Sansueña
8 3274 Sorolla Rabadán Adrián Escuela Zenit

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3101 Rosell Rabinal Simon Alcampo Scorpio-71
3 3039 LAPUENTE  RAMIREZ JUAN Zaragoza Atletismo
4 3787 TOMEY ROYO SILVIA Marianistas El Pilar
5 3707 ABRIL SALAS CARLA Zaragoza Atletismo
6 3684 ABADÍA SAN MIGUEL PAULA Romareda CD
7 3536 NAVARRO SERRANO SOFIA Zaragoza Atletismo
8 3612 MUÑOZ SIERRA LUCIA Sala Dominicos

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3743 MARCO SOBRADIEL PAOLA Zaragoza Atletismo
3 3183 RAMÍREZ SODETO LUCAS Romareda CD
4 3557 SEGURA SOROLLA MARIA Marianistas El Pilar
5 3053 Comin Sun Marcos Stadium Casablanca
6 3033 BONILLA SUÑEN DANIEL Zaragoza Atletismo
7 3032 BONILLA SUÑEN MARCOS Zaragoza Atletismo
8 3284 Gonzalvo Tamudo Guillermo Cristo Rey

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 3041 MORENO VIROSTA JERÓNIMO Zaragoza Atletismo
2 3744 MARCO SOBRADIEL JULIA Zaragoza Atletismo
3 3762 ARRUEGO TARIN ALEJANDRA CA Santa Isabel
4 3790 ALONSO TELLERIA MARINA Grupo Ciempiés
5 3613 GONZALEZ TOLOSA SOFIA Sala Dominicos
6 3221 GARCIA TOME LEO Elite Sport
7 3555 BENAUL USIETO MARTINA Marianistas El Pilar
8 3732 PEREZ VICENTE CARLA Sansueña
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50mv

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3055 CHAMORRO GORDUN PABLO Marianistas El Pilar
3 3617 LE GOFF ALONSO EMMA CA Utebo
4 3552 MARCEN ARRIBAS CRISTINA Marianistas El Pilar
5 3106 GARCIA AYLAGAS MARTIN Atletismo Trials
6 3180 GRACIA AYLON MATEO Romareda CD
7 3514 Pérez Ballestero Nerea Alcampo Scorpio-71
8 3721 CHUECA BALLESTEROS NOA CD Montes de Castellar

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3559 SALINAS BARA ADRIANA Marianistas El Pilar
3 3717 FERRI BONEL ADRIANA La Estrella
4 3506 Garza Calvo Zoe Alcampo Scorpio-71
5 3551 MONEDERO CAÑADA VALERIA Marianistas El Pilar
6 3629 MATEO CHARRO ALBA Atletismo Alas
7 3068 Larena Corredor Martín Escuela Zenit
8 3728 ARTAL DE BENITO LAURA Sansueña

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3184 ROCHE DE DIEGO EDUARDO Romareda CD
3 3548 DELGADO DELSO CARMEN Marianistas El Pilar
4 3182 PRAT DOBON HUGO Romareda CD
5 3685 MORENTE ESTEBAN IRIS Romareda CD
6 3505 Fuertes Ferrer Leire Alcampo Scorpio-71
7 3537 RENANCIO FUENTES MYRIAM Zaragoza Atletismo
8 3512 Muñoz Garcia Aroa Alcampo Scorpio-71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3062 CASAS ALCAZAR ALBERTO Marianistas El Pilar
3 3056 GONZALEZ GARCIA MIGUEL Marianistas El Pilar
4 3558 EZQUERRA GARCIA IRENE Marianistas El Pilar
5 3145 GARCIA GELLA ADRIAN EA AD Pirineos
6 3737 BALDOVIN GOMEZ IRENE Atletismo Alas
7 3554 SEGURA GRACIA SILVIA Marianistas El Pilar
8 3715 Claveria Heredia Úrsula Escuela Zenit
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3144 ARANSAY HERNANDEZ MARCOS EA AD Pirineos
3 3035 CERVERA HERRERO MIGUEL Zaragoza Atletismo
4 3633 SALEM LABRADOR YAMINA Atletismo Alas
5 3718 IGLESIAS LAFUENTE EVA La Estrella
6 3042 ORGA LAPLAZA DANIEL Zaragoza Atletismo
7 3170 Cortes Lázaro Daniel Enrique De Ossó
8 3543 MARTA LEAL IDALMI Marianistas El Pilar

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3066 GRACIA LOIRE PABLO Marianistas El Pilar
3 3002 Arasanz Lopez Oscar Alcampo Scorpio-71
4 3733 BASCUAS LOPEZ TERESA Sansueña
5 3550 ALONSO MARCO EMMA Marianistas El Pilar
6 3173 MONCIN MARQUINA MARIO Enrique De Ossó
7 3524 ERCILLA MARTINEZ NAYARA Zaragoza Atletismo
8 3572 CAZAÑA MATEO ARA Atletismo Pedrola

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3026 ANGULO MELÉNDEZ DARÍO Zaragoza Atletismo
3 3278 VERGARA MESA LUCAS Marianistas El Pilar
4 3048 SASAL MIRO LORIEN Zaragoza Atletismo
5 3509 Herrero Monserrat Ana Alcampo Scorpio-71
6 3767 LOPEZ NAVARRETE ELIA Alcampo Scorpio-71
7 3175 Martínez Navarro Bruno Rainbow Team
8 3714 SANCLEMENTE NUENO ELSA Zaragoza Atletismo

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3680 Nogueras Obregón Carla Rainbow Team
3 3511 Malo Pardos Mara Alcampo Scorpio-71
4 3255 Bandres Pina Ismael Escuela Zenit
5 3734 DE LA NAVA PUEYO PAULA Sansueña
6 3057 TOMAS RAMIREZ HUGO Marianistas El Pilar
7 3181 LÓPEZ RIPOLL ERIC Romareda CD
8 3719 SANZ RODRIGO ARA La Estrella

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3731 DE DIEGO ROMERO PAULA Sansueña
3 3015 Romero Salavera Asier Alcampo Scorpio-71
4 3574 QUESADA SALILLAS ELSA Atletismo Pedrola
5 3072 QUESADA SALILLAS DIEGO Atletismo Pedrola
6 3684 ABADÍA SAN MIGUEL PAULA Romareda CD
7 3019 Zugaza Sánchez Manuel Alcampo Scorpio-71
8 3553 MARTINEZ TABUENCA PAULA Marianistas El Pilar
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 3729 VISIEDO TELLO ALEJANDRA Sansueña
3 3525 FAJO TOBOSO BERTA Zaragoza Atletismo
4 3507 Gracia Villar Lucia Alcampo Scorpio-71
5 3532 MELIC VILLAR NINA Zaragoza Atletismo
6 3070 FRANCO ZALDIVAR ASIER Atletismo Pedrola
7 3277 TOMAS ADRIAN CA Santa Isabel
8 3576 SKOVORODKO JEANETTE Atletismo Pedrola

APELLIDOS

10



500m

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
3685 MORENTE ESTEBAN IRIS Romareda CD
3046 ROMERO ALARCON JORGE Zaragoza Atletismo
3546 PINEDA ALIAS SIRA Marianistas El Pilar
3791 Andres Andreu Daniela Cristo Rey
3515 ROMEO ANTOLIN ELVIRA Alcampo Scorpio-71
3764 MANJON ARANDA ELSA EA AD Pirineos
3559 SALINAS BARA ADRIANA Marianistas El Pilar
3722 ACEBO CAMARA LEYRE CD Montes de Castellar
3500 Aguaviva Carramiñana Marta Alcampo Scorpio-71
3758 SIMON CASTELAR JUDITH CA Santa Isabel
3204 GARCIA GIL ERIK Zaragoza Atletismo
3682 Amorós Gregorio Clara Rainbow Team
3520 Lopez Hernandez Paola Escuela Zenit
3140 OLMO HUERTAS DANIEL Atletismo Alas

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
3146 VICENTE CASTRANAO PABLO EA AD Pirineos
3624 GARCIA CIORDIA LUCIA Atletismo Alas
3280 NOTIVOL DE LA TINA DAVID Grupo Ciempiés
3638 SANCHEZ DE MIGUEL EMMA EA AD Pirineos
3636 CABALLERO DE TORO ALICIA EA AD Pirineos
3216 Díaz Deza Enzo Escuela Zenit
3560 TOLOSA ESPALLARGAS INES Marianistas El Pilar
3556 CARDONA FERNANDEZ DE ALARCONLUCIA Marianistas El Pilar
3061 VECINO GARCIA JUAN Marianistas El Pilar
3016 Ruiz García Hugo Alcampo Scorpio-71
3509 Herrero Monserrat Ana Alcampo Scorpio-71
3504 Fernandez Mouhou Salma Alcampo Scorpio-71
3763 OBON MURILLO ARANCHA CA Santa Isabel

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
3139 OLMO HUERTAS GONZALO Atletismo Alas
3792 Andaluz Ibañez Vega Cristo Rey
3718 IGLESIAS LAFUENTE EVA La Estrella
3024 Sánchez Lascorz Diego Escuela Zenit
3141 REYES LIMIANA JORGE Atletismo Alas
3219 MARTINEZ LIZANA NICOLAS Elite Sport
3793 Perez Lopez Claudia Cristo Rey
3278 VERGARA MESA LUCAS Marianistas El Pilar
3127 RIVAS MIGUEL EFREN CA Utebo
3220 DOMINGO MIRANDA PABLO Elite Sport
3004 Ayllón Simal Nacho Alcampo Scorpio-71
3284 Gonzalvo Tamudo Guillermo Cristo Rey
3623 GARCIA TERCERO AROA Atletismo Alas
3282 MENDOZA USAN TOMAS Grupo Ciempiés
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SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
3503 DOMINGO ORTIN INÉS Alcampo Scorpio-71
3126 QUÍLEZ PASCUAL ALEX CA Utebo
3759 POZO PEDROLA NEREA CA Santa Isabel
3051 Paris Pelet Daniel Stadium Casablanca
3008 HERNANDEZ PEÑACOBA ENZO Alcampo Scorpio-71
3274 Sorolla Rabadán Adrián Escuela Zenit
3787 TOMEY ROYO SILVIA Marianistas El Pilar
3059 RIPALDA SALAS JORGE Marianistas El Pilar
3030 BELZUZ SAMPIETRO JAIRO Zaragoza Atletismo
3536 NAVARRO SERRANO SOFIA Zaragoza Atletismo
3031 BLASCO VELA NEIZAN Zaragoza Atletismo
3518 San Vicente Vicente Mariela Alcampo Scorpio-71
3273 ROGOJAN DAVID ALEXANDRU Atletismo Trials

APELLIDOS
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500m marcha

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
3511 Malo Pardos Mara Alcampo Scorpio-71
3706 Carrasco Miguel Valeria Escuela Zenit
3557 SEGURA SOROLLA MARIA Marianistas El Pilar
3794 Verón Goyeneche Maria Cristo Rey
3540 Solans Ordoñez Celia Stadium Casablanca

APELLIDOS

1



Triple

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
3546 PINEDA ALIAS SIRA Marianistas El Pilar 0,00
3721 CHUECA BALLESTEROS NOA CD Montes de Castellar 0,00
3219 MARTINEZ LIZANA NICOLAS Elite Sport 0,00
3181 LÓPEZ RIPOLL ERIC Romareda CD 0,00
3732 PEREZ VICENTE CARLA Sansueña 0,00
3731 DE DIEGO ROMERO PAULA Sansueña 0,00
3768 TAPIA GRASA MARA La Estrella 0,00

APELLIDOS



LONGITUD

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
3724 GOMEZ ESTERAS ERIKA CA CUARTE 0,00
3224 SAENZ CHERKASHIN MARK CA CUARTE 0,00
3223 MEDRANO FRANCO JOHN CD Montes de Castellar 0,00
3792 Andaluz Ibañez Vega Cristo Rey 0,00
3793 Perez Lopez Claudia Cristo Rey 0,00
3639 GARETA ALBO CARMEN EA AD Pirineos 0,00
3789 GARCIA MENDIETA ALICIA Grupo Ciempiés 0,00
3790 ALONSO TELLERIA MARINA Grupo Ciempiés 0,00
3282 MENDOZA USAN TOMAS Grupo Ciempiés 0,00
3683 Amorós Gregorio Lucia Rainbow Team 0,00
3052 Isarri Barge Daniel Stadium Casablanca 0,00
3053 Comin Sun Marcos Stadium Casablanca 0,00
3025 AGAVI GONZALEZ HUGO Zaragoza Atletismo 0,00
3138 JULIAN PRIETO DENIS Atletismo Alas 0,00
3629 MATEO CHARRO ALBA Atletismo Alas 0,00
3574 QUESADA SALILLAS ELSA Atletismo Pedrola 0,00
3072 QUESADA SALILLAS DIEGO Atletismo Pedrola 0,00
3572 CAZAÑA MATEO ARA Atletismo Pedrola 0,00
3576 SKOVORODKO JEANETTE Atletismo Pedrola 0,00
3277 TOMAS ADRIAN CA Santa Isabel 0,00
3127 RIVAS MIGUEL EFREN CA Utebo 0,00
3221 GARCIA TOME LEO Elite Sport 0,00
3563 ALMERGE ESTEBAN INES Marianistas El Pilar 0,00
3543 MARTA LEAL IDALMI Marianistas El Pilar 0,00
3180 GRACIA AYLON MATEO Romareda CD 0,00
3182 PRAT DOBON HUGO Romareda CD 0,00
3178 CIVEIRA IBOR MATEO Romareda CD 0,00
3177 CASAUS CALLES HÉCTOR Romareda CD 0,00
3612 MUÑOZ SIERRA LUCIA Sala Dominicos 0,00
3613 GONZALEZ TOLOSA SOFIA Sala Dominicos 0,00
3120 ZALABARDO FRAILE IKER Sala Dominicos 0,00
3728 ARTAL DE BENITO LAURA Sansueña 0,00
3729 VISIEDO TELLO ALEJANDRA Sansueña 0,00
3533 MILLAN CHIRIFE EMILIA Zaragoza Atletismo 0,00
3534 MILLAN CHIRIFE ELOISA Zaragoza Atletismo 0,00
3030 BELZUZ SAMPIETRO JAIRO Zaragoza Atletismo 0,00
3530 LOPEZ LOPEZ IXEYA Zaragoza Atletismo 0,00
3531 LOPEZ LOPEZ MARA Zaragoza Atletismo 0,00
3204 GARCIA GIL ERIK Zaragoza Atletismo 0,00
3513 Pardo García Martina Alcampo Scorpio-71 0,00
3008 HERNANDEZ PEÑACOBA ENZO Alcampo Scorpio-71 0,00
3503 DOMINGO ORTIN INÉS Alcampo Scorpio-71 0,00
3024 Sánchez Lascorz Diego Escuela Zenit 0,00

APELLIDOS



ALTURA

DEA NOMBRE CLUB MAX
3636 CABALLERO DE TORO ALICIA EA AD Pirineos
3637 MARTINEZ DAGA CARLA EA AD Pirineos
3638 SANCHEZ DE MIGUEL EMMA EA AD Pirineos
3145 GARCIA GELLA ADRIAN EA AD Pirineos
3764 MANJON ARANDA ELSA EA AD Pirineos
3560 TOLOSA ESPALLARGAS INES Marianistas El Pilar
3066 GRACIA LOIRE PABLO Marianistas El Pilar
3680 Nogueras Obregón Carla Rainbow Team
3540 Solans Ordoñez Celia Stadium Casablanca
3737 BALDOVIN GOMEZ IRENE Atletismo Alas
3537 RENANCIO FUENTES MYRIAM Zaragoza Atletismo
3524 ERCILLA MARTINEZ NAYARA Zaragoza Atletismo
3033 BONILLA SUÑEN DANIEL Zaragoza Atletismo
3714 SANCLEMENTE NUENO ELSA Zaragoza Atletismo
3273 ROGOJAN DAVID ALEXANDRU Atletismo Trials
3123 EZQUERRA GALLARDO ERIK CA Utebo
3616 HERNANDEZ MARGELI ALBA CA Utebo
3706 Carrasco Miguel Valeria Escuela Zenit
3015 Romero Salavera Asier Alcampo Scorpio-71
3512 Muñoz Garcia Aroa Alcampo Scorpio-71
3004 Ayllón Simal Nacho Alcampo Scorpio-71
3515 ROMEO ANTOLIN ELVIRA Alcampo Scorpio-71
3518 San Vicente Vicente Mariela Alcampo Scorpio-71
3763 OBON MURILLO ARANCHA CA Santa Isabel

APELLIDOS



PECTORAL

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
3001 Andrés Berna Hugo Alcampo Scorpio-71 0,00
3021 Gil Lorente Pablo Escuela Zenit 0,00
3762 ARRUEGO TARIN ALEJANDRA CA Santa Isabel 0,00
3724 GOMEZ ESTERAS ERIKA CA CUARTE 0,00
3224 SAENZ CHERKASHIN MARK CA CUARTE 0,00

APELLIDOS



Martillo

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
3767 LOPEZ NAVARRETE ELIA Alcampo Scorpio-71 0,00
3507 Gracia Villar Lucia Alcampo Scorpio-71 0,00
3514 Pérez Ballestero Nerea Alcampo Scorpio-71 0,00
3002 Arasanz Lopez Oscar Alcampo Scorpio-71 0,00
3016 Ruiz García Hugo Alcampo Scorpio-71 0,00
3101 Rosell Rabinal Simon Alcampo Scorpio-71 0,00
3199 Anciso Guallar Raúl Escuela Zenit 0,00
3555 BENAUL USIETO MARTINA Marianistas El Pilar 0,00
3561 CASAS ALCAZAR VICTORIA Marianistas El Pilar 0,00
3558 EZQUERRA GARCIA IRENE Marianistas El Pilar 0,00
3554 SEGURA GRACIA SILVIA Marianistas El Pilar 0,00
3175 Martínez Navarro Bruno Rainbow Team 0,00
3522 ALVAREZ ALBERT CARLOTA Zaragoza Atletismo 0,00
3236 BALDOVIN GOMEZ NICOLAS Atletismo Alas 0,00
3623 GARCIA TERCERO AROA Atletismo Alas 0,00
3220 DOMINGO MIRANDA PABLO Elite Sport 0,00
3126 QUÍLEZ PASCUAL ALEX CA Utebo 0,00

APELLIDOS



VORTEX

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
3102 LOPEZ PEÑA PEDRO Atletismo Trials 0,00
3565 MORENO LOPEZ ELENA Atletismo Trials 0,00
3722 ACEBO CAMARA LEYRE CD Montes de Castellar 0,00
3144 ARANSAY HERNANDEZ MARCOS EA AD Pirineos 0,00
3146 VICENTE CASTRANAO PABLO EA AD Pirineos 0,00
3681 Martínez Lorente Lucía Rainbow Team 0,00
3067 PAULOV GENCHEV KUBRAT Zaragoza Atletismo 0,00
3036 COMPAIRED BARRERO GAROE JOSE Zaragoza Atletismo 0,00
3045 ROCHE ARTIGAS ALVARO Zaragoza Atletismo 0,00
3028 BARRIO FERNANDEZ PABLO Zaragoza Atletismo 0,00
3040 MARTINEZ GRIMA MARCOS Zaragoza Atletismo 0,00
3029 BAZAN GALICIA SIMON Zaragoza Atletismo 0,00
3633 SALEM LABRADOR YAMINA Atletismo Alas 0,00
3141 REYES LIMIANA JORGE Atletismo Alas 0,00
3070 FRANCO ZALDIVAR ASIER Atletismo Pedrola 0,00
3246 RUIZ PORTA DARIO CA Santa Isabel 0,00
3759 POZO PEDROLA NEREA CA Santa Isabel 0,00
3758 SIMON CASTELAR JUDITH CA Santa Isabel 0,00
3617 LE GOFF ALONSO EMMA CA Utebo 0,00
3717 FERRI BONEL ADRIANA La Estrella 0,00
3719 SANZ RODRIGO ARA La Estrella 0,00
3258 PEREZ CALLES NICOLAS La Estrella 0,00
3553 MARTINEZ TABUENCA PAULA Marianistas El Pilar 0,00
3063 BLANCO MONTAÑES ALVARO Marianistas El Pilar 0,00
3062 CASAS ALCAZAR ALBERTO Marianistas El Pilar 0,00
3056 GONZALEZ GARCIA MIGUEL Marianistas El Pilar 0,00
3059 RIPALDA SALAS JORGE Marianistas El Pilar 0,00
3054 SISAMON ESTEBANEZ PABLO Marianistas El Pilar 0,00
3057 TOMAS RAMIREZ HUGO Marianistas El Pilar 0,00
3183 RAMÍREZ SODETO LUCAS Romareda CD 0,00
3118 MORALES CISTERNA ANDRES Sala Dominicos 0,00
3119 ESCUELA AINZUA MARIO Sala Dominicos 0,00
3032 BONILLA SUÑEN MARCOS Zaragoza Atletismo 0,00
3019 Zugaza Sánchez Manuel Alcampo Scorpio-71 0,00
3216 Díaz Deza Enzo Escuela Zenit 0,00
3715 Claveria Heredia Úrsula Escuela Zenit 0,00
3068 Larena Corredor Martín Escuela Zenit 0,00
3107 LASA MORENO ADRIAN Atletismo Trials 0,00

APELLIDOS


